Packaged Pump Stations
Wastewater & Surface Water
Domestic & Commercial Solutions
Water Management Solutions
Wastewater
Australia
kingspan.com.au/wastewater
WATER

– Fully packaged system delivered
direct to site
– Full range of Wastewater & Surface
Water Pumps from leading pump
manufacturers
– Guide rail mounted or Free-standing
configuration
– Full range of electronic control panels
to suit budget and operation modes
– BMS Connectivity
– Customised technical support offered
from our in-house technical teams
Standard Pump Chamber Dimensions
Reference Model Diameter Height Weight
(empty)
WW-PCHAM250 250 Ltr Polyethylene Chamber  630mm 875mm 15kg
WW-PCHAM700 700 Ltr Polyethylene Chamber  1050mm 1100mm 35kg
WW-PCHAM1200 1200 Ltr Polyethylene Chamber  1050mm 1660mm 70kg
WW-PCHAM1600 1600 Ltr Polyethylene Chamber  1100mm 2000mm 125kg
WW-PCHAM2000 2000 Ltr Polyethylene Chamber  1100mm 2500mm 190kg
WW-PCHAM3000 3000 Ltr Polyethylene Chamber  1650mm 2170mm 250kg
WW-PCHAM5000 5000 Ltr Polyethylene Chamber  1825mm 2500mm 350kg
Experience
65
YEARS
OVER